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Reg.
No.

1877
1158

1888 |

1946
216

1817

1862
1108
267

1922

1246
1201
1038

1556
1913
1873

1616 |

1937 |

150
1871

223
182

1297
1305
1298

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—conitnued

Number of
Name. Il;feeclél]z%l‘csf :
1945
PAPER-MILLS EMPLOYEES
Whakatane District Paper-mill Employees .. 248
Dunedin Paper-mills Employees 156
PHOTO-ENGRAVERS
New Zealand Photo-engravers 110
PLASTERERS
New Zealand (except Otago and Nouthland) Plasterers and Related Trades . ’ 513
Otago and Southiand Operative Plasterers 60
PLUMBERS AND GASFITTERS
New Zealand (except Westland) Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Related Trades . 1,264
Westland Plumbers and Gasfitters 7
PRINTING-TRADE EMPLOYEES
New Zealand Printing and Related Trades .. .. . 3,305
Auckland City Female Printing and Related Trades .. ' 350
Otago Box-workers .. 63
RADIO OFFICERS
New Zealand Radio Officers 54
ROPE AND TWINE WORKERS
Auckland Rope and Twine Workers .. ool 78
Canterbury Rope, Twine, and Flax-mill mploveea .. . 34
Dunedin Rol e and T'wine Spinners 58
RUBBER WORKERS
Auckland Rubber Workers . 218
Wellington Rubber Employeces 13
Christchurch Rubber Workers 142

RURAL WORKERS
New Zealand Workers

SACK AND BAG WORKERS
Auckland Textile, Sack and Bag Workers

SADDLERY AND HARNESS WORKERS

Auckland Saddlers, Collar-makers, Bag-makers, Sailmakers, and Related Trades. .

Wellington, Taranaki, and Nelson Saddlers, Bagmakers, Canvas-workers, and
Related Trades

Christchurch Saddlery, Bag, and Canvas Workers

Otago and Soutt hland Saddle-makers, Harness-makers, Collar- makola, Bag ll]&k(‘l‘b,
Cover-makers, and Bridle-cutters

SEAMEN AND FIREMEN

Auckland Federated Seamen’s
Wellington Federated Seamen’s
Dunedin Federated Scamen’s

.1 15,089

114

420
74

115
44

857
1,076
546
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