INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Reg. No.		Na	me.					Number of Members, December, 1945.
PAPER-MILLS EMPLOYEES								
$\frac{1877}{1158}$	Whakatane District Paper-mill Dunedin Paper-mills Employee		es			••		$\frac{248}{156}$
		рното-н	ENGRAVE	ERS				
1888	New Zealand Photo-engravers				••			110
PLASTERERS								
$\frac{1946}{216}$	New Zealand (except Otago and Otago and Southland Operative			rers and	Related	$\frac{\text{Trades}}{\cdots}$		$\begin{array}{c} 513 \\ 60 \end{array}$
PLUMBERS AND GASFITTERS								
$1817 \mid 1533 \mid$	New Zealand (except Westland Westland Plumbers and Gasfit		s, Gasfitte ••	ers, and	Related '	Trades	::	$\substack{1,264\\7}$
PRINTING-TRADE EMPLOYEES								
1862	New Zealand Printing and Rela						1	3,305
1108	Auckland City Female Printing Otago Box-workers	-			• •	• •		350 63
207 1		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	•• 1	0.5
RADIO OFFICERS								
1922	New Zealand Radio Officers	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		54
ROPE AND TWINE WORKERS								
1246	Auekland Rope and Twine Wor						••	78
$\frac{1201}{1038}$	Canterbury Rope, Twine, and I Dunedin Rope and Twine Spin		mpioyees.		• • •	• •		$\begin{array}{c} 34 \\ 58 \end{array}$
RUBBER WORKERS								
1556	Auckland Rubber Workers							218
1913	Wellington Rubber Employees Christchurch Rubber Workers	• •	• •		• •	• •		$\begin{array}{c} 13 \\ 142 \end{array}$
1873		••	· ·	••	••	• •	•• 1	142
RURAL WORKERS								
1616	New Zealand Workers	• •	• •	• •	••	• •		15,089
	SAC	CK AND I	BAG WO	RKERS				
1937	Auckland Textile, Sack and Ba	g Workers	·		• •			114
	SADDIE	DV AND	париес	WODI	ZEDS			
SADDLERY AND HARNESS WORKERS 150 Auckland Saddlers, Collar-makers, Bag-makers, Sailmakers, and Related Trades								420
1871 Wellington, Taranaki, and Nelson Saddlers, Bagmakers, Canvas-workers, and							and	74
Related Trades Christchurch Saddlery, Bag, and Canvas Workers Otago and Southland Saddle-makers, Harness-makers, Collar-makers, Bag-makers, Cover-makers, and Bridle-cutters								$\begin{array}{c} 115 \\ 44 \end{array}$
SEAMEN AND FIREMEN								
1297	Auckland Federated Seamen's							857
1305	Wellington Federated Seamen's Dunedin Federated Seamen's	s	••			• •		$1,076 \\ 546$
1298	Dunealli Leacisted Besmell 8	••	••	••	••	••	•• }	010